WATER V	VELL PLU	GGING R	ECORD Form	WW	C-5P	KSA 82		NO.	2,661	
	ON OF WATER KEARNY	R WELL:	Fraction 1/4 NW 1/4 SE 1/4	SW L		Number 7	Township N T 24		Range Number 35 E V W	
		ell Location:	if unknown, distance &	300 9			ystems (GPS)			
			on: If at owner's address	s,	Latitude:				(in decimal degrees)	
check here North Side of Lakin-3½ Miles Longitude: (m decimal degrees)										
Northeas	t on Hwy.		Ft. North &		Elevation: Datum:	□ wGs	584, N	AD83	NAD27	
	- in the second second second	3,420	Ft. West		Collection		уот, <u>ш</u> т.	т шооо,		
2 WATER	WELL OWN	ER: FLÉT	CHER RANCH, INC				e/Model:			
RR#, St.	☐ Digital Map/Photo, ☐ Topographic Map, ☐ Land Survey									
City, Sta	te ZIP Code:	LAKI	N, KANSAS 67860		Est. Accura	<u>cy</u> : \square <:	3 m, \square_{3-5} r	n, 🗆	5-15 m, □ > 15 m	
2 MADIZX	VELL'S LOC	TATUTON	4 DESCRIPTION OF STATE	1 T Y						
3 MARK WELL'S LOCATION 4 DEPTH OF WELL 275 ft. with an "X" in Section										
BOX: WELL'S STATIC WATER LEVEL 75 ft										
	WELL WAS USED AS:									
NW NE Domestic Public Water Supply Dewatering										
☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐										
W		— Е	Feedlot	-		c (Lawn &	Garden)		ion Well	
SW SE Industrial Air Conditioning Other										
Was a chemical/bacteriological sample submitted to Department? Yes ☐ No ✓										
ТҮРЕ О	S F BLANK CA	SING USE	D:							
— ·			-	_						
✓ Steel RMP (SR) Wrought Fiberglass Other (Specify below) PVC ABS Asbestos-Cement Concrete Tile										
	C ABS	L	Asbestos-Cement		oncrete The	-	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
Blank casing diameter 16 in. Was casing pulled? Yes V No I If yes, how much 3 FT.										
Casing height above or below land surface36 in. Below										
Grout Plu	ng Intervals:	From 3	Neat cement ✓ ft. to ft., le contamination:		_				toft.	
Septic tank Seepage pit Fuel Storage Other (specify below)										
i	er lines	<u> </u>			zer storage		N/A		MANUFACTURE OF THE PARTY OF THE	
	ertight sewer 1 eral lines				cide storage oned water		ection from w	e119		
1	s pool		· -		ll/Gas well		w many feet?			
	-					r i	_			
FROM			GING MATERIALS		FROM	ТО	PLU	GGING	MATERIALS	
0		TOP SOIL								
3		CEMENT (· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
75	275	CHLORINA	ATED GRAVEL				- valuation and in the contract of the contrac			
							Niscon, Total			
	_									
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·								
7 CONTRA	ACTOR'S OF	R LANDOV	WNER'S CERTIFIC	ATIO	N: This w	ater well	was plugged	under n	ny jurisdiction and wa	
completed or	n (mo/day/year	5-25-12	and the	nis rec	ord is true	to the best	of my knowl	edge an	d belief. Kansas Wate	
Well Contractor's License No. 208 . This Water Well Record was completed on (mo/day/year) 6-4-12 under the business name of MINTER-WILSON DRILLING CO., INC. by (signature) — Alaka Hellen										
ousmess nam	e of ivilinier	Z-WILSON	DRILLING CO., INC		oy (si	gnature)_	TUMAR	eller		
			oallpoint pen. Please p							
correct answe	ers. Send top t	hree copies	to Kansas Department	of Hea	lth and Env	ironment, I	Bureau of Wat	er, Geol	logy Section, 1000 SW	
			6612-1367. Telephone gov/waterwell/index.ht		296-5524.	Send one t	o Water Well	Owner a	and retain one for your	
rocorus, VIS	us at http://W	ww.kuneks.	gov/ water well/illdex.nt	1111.						
	•	•			Check or	ne: ن	White Copy	\square_{Bl}	ue Copy Pink Copy	